Theme: “Transforming District Health Services
for NHI Readiness: From Policy to Action”

The researchers are invited to

18 - 19 SEPTEMBER submit scientific abstracts within

the overarching conference theme by

DAY ONE : 08HOO - 16H30 Monday, 7th July 2025
DAY TWO : 08HOO - 12H30

VENUE: Tshwane Leadership &
Management Academy (Premos)
11 Staatsartillerie Rd,

Pretoria West, Pretoria, 0183

CLICK HERE TO M

SUBMIT ABSTRACT -
& TO REGISTER &

For support with submission and/or development of abstracts,
kindly contact the following coordinators:

Dr Mpho Moshime- Shabangu Mpho.Moshime@gauteng.gov.za
Ms Nonhlanhla Pitsoane NonhlanhlaP@tshwane.gov.za
Ms Angie Thobakgale Angie.Thobakgale@gauteng.gov.za
Mr Tebogo Mamahlodi Mamahmt@unisa.ac.za

Dr Tabea Phashe 082 225 8261 Tabea.Manyane@gauteng.gov.za
Mr Troy Mashabela 012 451 9036 Troy.Mashabela@gauteng.gov.za



http://forms.gle/QUdxRGqktcGJWzzc9

